Form-Factor M.2
Input I/F PCI Express 2.1 x 1
Output I/F PoE x 2
Output Connector RJ45 x 2
TDP 30W
Dimension (WxLxH)
Main Board: 22 x 80 x 7.1 mm

−Industrial temperature -40 ºC to 85 ºC
EGPL-G2P1
Order information
EGPL-G2P1-C3 (Mounting hole, DC Jack, Standard Temp.)
EGPL-G2P1-W3 (Mounting hole, DC Jack, Wide Temp.)
EGPL-G2P1-C4 (Bracket, DC Jack, Standard Temp.)
EGPL-G2P1-W4 (Bracket, DC Jack, Wide Temp.)
M.2 to Dual Isolated PoE Module
Headquarters (Taiwan)
5F., No.237, Sec. 1, Datong Rd.,
Xizhi Dist., New Taipei City 221,